
MODEL DESIGN

INDOOR CEILING FAN 
WITH DOME LIGHT
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SPECIFICATIONS

WARNINGS AND CAUTIONS

Suitable for large indoor living areas 20' x 20' or less.
Blade tips should be at least 18 inches from any wall.
This device is not intended for use with emergency exit fixtures or emergency exit lights.

Hyperikon® proudly presents a brand new member to the family! Our Ceiling Fan
is an easy to install fixture and a fine addition to every room in your living area.
With great airflow efficiency, and operating at 44W/62W, the Ceiling Fan has
every bit of our well known expertise in customer care and technology. It comes
in four colors, three mounting options, with a blade size of 42 or 52 inches, a
lifespan of 45,000+ Hours, and our signature 5 year warranty.

Hyperikon Code

FDRA4201
FDRA4202
FDRA4203
FDRA4204
FDRA5201
FDRA5202
FDRA5203
FDRA5204

Model Name

HyperFan42-DWH
HyperFan42-DBL
HyperFan42-DBR
HyperFan42-DBN
HyperFan52-DWH
HyperFan52-DBL
HyperFan52-DBR
HyperFan52-DBN

 Electriciy Use

44W
44W
44W
44W
62W
62W
62W
62W

Voltage

110V
110V
110V
110V
110V
110V
110V
110V

 Blade Size

42”
42”
42”
42”
52”
52”
52”
52”

Airflow Efficiency

63 CFM/W
63 CFM/W
63 CFM/W
63 CFM/W

71.79 CFM/W
71.79 CFM/W
71.79 CFM/W
71.79 CFM/W

Color

White
Black
Brown

Brushed Nickel
White
Black
Brown

Brushed Nickel

Voltage
110 V

Lifespan
45,000+ Hrs

Airflow
4,450 CFM

Remote
Controlled

Blade Size
42”/52”

Iron
Shell

Wooden
Blades

42”/52”

Airflow Efficiency
71.79 CFM/W

Airflow

2,785 CFM
2,785 CFM
2,785 CFM
2,785 CFM
4,450 CFM
4,450 CFM
4,450 CFM
4,450 CFM

Three Mounting Options

1. Flush Mount

2. Downrod Mount

3. Angled Mount

Brushed Nickel

Black

Brown

White

Power Use
44 W/62 W


